

	
	
        
        
        
        	About Us
	Contact
	Sponsors
	Volunteers
	Internships
	Medical Staff
	Mailing List


        
        
        	How To Enter
	Team Sports	Baseball 10u -12u
	Baseball 13u - 15u
	Basketball
	Fast Pitch Softball
	Field Hockey
	Football Showcase
	Holiday Basketball
	Ice Hockey
	Lacrosse - Boys
	Lacrosse - Girls
	Roller Hockey
	Soccer
	Weight Lifting


	Schedule
	Individual Sports	Archery
	Cycling
	Fencing
	Figure Skating
	Gymnastics
	Judo
	Pickleball
	Shooting
	Swimming - Youth
	Track & Field
	Wrestling


	Results	Records
	2023
	2022
	2021
	2020
	2019
	2018
	2017
	2016
	2015
	2014
	2013
	2012


	Team Finder



        
        
        	            	
                
                    
                
                
                    
        

    

    
    	
	        
        
        
        
		   	                
                    
                                            
                                        

                    
            
               		
    
    Page or Resource not found

    
    We apologize but the page and/opr resource you are looking for can not be located.

    
    
    
    
    
 


	
 



    
        	
                            
            2019 $10,000 Raffle Winner

            
            


$10,000 Grand Prize

Ticket #043 - Pat Precourt
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